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Product Name:
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Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity(GC)

Melting point
Appearance (M103875)
Proton NMR spectrum
Solubility in MeOH

%@. Y”

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2023-01-12 13:08:17

2027-01-1113:08:17
4-Methoxyacetophenone
100-06-1

99%

A2306237

M103875

178396

Store at 2-8°C

Limit Values

99-100 (%)

37-40 (°C)

white crystal or crystal powder
Conforms to Structure

almost transparency

Result

99.72%

39.82000 °C

white crystal or crystal powder
Conforms to Structure

almost transparency
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